Sacred Heart Parish

Statement of Financial Position
As of June 9, 2023

TOTAL

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1100 USB PRIMARY CHECKING 274,036.03

1120 USB SECOND CHECKING 250.00
1130 PAYROLL CHECKING 2,710.91
1150 USB SAVING 108,726.35
1170 Money Market 629,803.86

Total Bank Accounts

$1,015,527.15

Cash Basis Friday, June 9, 2023 10:34 AM GMT-07:00

Total Current Assets $1,015,527.15
TOTAL ASSETS $1,015,527.15
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Credit Cards
1160 Credit Card 885.44
Total Credit Cards $885.44
Other Current Liabilities
24000 Payroll Liabilities 2,052.36
2605 Altar Society 0.00
2615 Knights’s of Columbus 0.00
2680 Faith Formation Event Registration Fees 0.00
2705 Annual Catholic Appeal 0.00
2710 Catholic Charities 0.00
2720 Catholic Relief Service 0.00
2725 Family Promise 0.00
2730 Food Banks 2,520.00
2735 Guatemala Mission Radio School 320.00
2740 Other Diocesan Charities 0.00
2745 Other Parish Charities 0.00
2747 Children’s Collection 310.57
Total Other Current Liabilities $5,202.93

Total Current Liabilities $6,088.37

Total Liabilities $6,088.37

Equity

30000 Opening Balance Equity 0.00

31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets
2586 Saint Francis Guild -750.00
2727 Rosario’s Place 667.13
3450 Restricted Auction Projects Fund 6,989.19
3520 Restricted Deacon Fund 0.00
3525 Caritas Restricted Fund 230.00
3530 Prepares 1,013.80
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TOTAL

3540 Helping Hands Restricted Fund
3565 Faith Formation Restricted Funds
3570 Restricted Social Justice Fund
3575 Restricted Social Justice Refugee
3585 Vocation Ministry Fund
3630 Restricted Improvement Fund
3635 Restricted Accessibility upgrade fund
3640 Restricted Land-Build Offsite
3650 Restricted Building Fund
3654 Catholic Foundation Grants
3680 Restricted Youth Group Trips
3682 Restricted Youth Group Fundraising
3690 Restricted Dan Jinguiji Faith Formation Fund
Total 31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets
31500 Self Designated Net Assets
3100 ACA Rebate Funds
3150 Hispanic Ministry (Self Designated)
3380 Unrestricted Youth Group Funds
Total 31500 Self Designated Net Assets
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets
3655 Grant Funds
Net Revenue
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

30.00
50.00
1,223.47
1,630.10
150.00
79,173.65
4,178.46
60,000.00
569,803.86
0.00
12,275.12
272.50
520.00
737,457.28

18,257.85
15,287.71
4,715.86
38,261.42
218,761.44
0.00
14,958.64
$1,009,438.78

$1,015,5627.15

Cash Basis Friday, June 9, 2023 10:34 AM GMT-07:00
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