Sacred Heart Parish

Statement of Financial Position

As of June 9, 2023

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
1100 USB PRIMARY CHECKING	274,036.03
1120 USB SECOND CHECKING	250.00
1130 PAYROLL CHECKING	2,710.91
1150 USB SAVING	108,726.35
1170 Money Market	629,803.86
Total Bank Accounts	\$1,015,527.15
Total Current Assets	\$1,015,527.15
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,015,527.15
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Credit Cards	
1160 Credit Card	885.44
Total Credit Cards	\$885.44
Other Current Liabilities	
24000 Payroll Liabilities	2,052.36
2605 Altar Society	0.00
2615 Knights's of Columbus	0.00
2680 Faith Formation Event Registration Fees	0.00
2705 Annual Catholic Appeal	0.00
2710 Catholic Charities	0.00
2720 Catholic Relief Service	0.00
2725 Family Promise	0.00
2730 Food Banks	2,520.00
2735 Guatemala Mission Radio School	320.00
2740 Other Diocesan Charities	0.00
2745 Other Parish Charities	0.00
2747 Children's Collection	310.57
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$5,202.93
Total Current Liabilities	\$6,088.37
Total Liabilities	\$6,088.37
Equity	
30000 Opening Balance Equity	0.00
31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets	
2586 Saint Francis Guild	-750.00
2727 Rosario's Place	667.13
3450 Restricted Auction Projects Fund	6,989.19
3520 Restricted Deacon Fund	0.00
3525 Caritas Restricted Fund	230.00
3530 Prepares	1,013.80

	TOTAL
	TOTAL
3540 Helping Hands Restricted Fund	30.00
3565 Faith Formation Restricted Funds	50.00
3570 Restricted Social Justice Fund	1,223.47
3575 Restricted Social Justice Refugee	1,630.10
3585 Vocation Ministry Fund	150.00
3630 Restricted Improvement Fund	79,173.65
3635 Restricted Accessibility upgrade fund	4,178.46
3640 Restricted Land-Build Offsite	60,000.00
3650 Restricted Building Fund	569,803.86
3654 Catholic Foundation Grants	0.00
3680 Restricted Youth Group Trips	12,275.12
3682 Restricted Youth Group Fundraising	272.50
3690 Restricted Dan Jinguji Faith Formation Fund	520.00
Total 31300 Perm. Restricted Net Assets	737,457.28
31500 Self Designated Net Assets	
3100 ACA Rebate Funds	18,257.85
3150 Hispanic Ministry (Self Designated)	15,287.71
3380 Unrestricted Youth Group Funds	4,715.86
Total 31500 Self Designated Net Assets	38,261.42
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets	218,761.44
3655 Grant Funds	0.00
Net Revenue	14,958.64
Total Equity	\$1,009,438.78
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,015,527.15